2-vietigs divans -

Garums

Platums

Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Kaju augstums

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

Valetti Sakot ar
699,00 €

190
90
84
47
60
19

Metala (melna)

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
Valetti-2v




Product Options

material:

Color:

Udens atgridoss veldrs
Udens atgridoss austs audums
Bésa

Taupe

Gaisi peleka

Tumsi peléka

Veci roza

Gaisi zals

Tumsi zala

Gaisi zila

Tumsi zila

Dzeltena

Violeta

Smaragda

Paste|zils

Peléka

Zila

Mint



